
2011

T5 2011
N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM CLUB TOUR1TOUR2TOUR3 TOUR4TOUR5TOTAL
1 5114813 PARIS ANTOINE ASGTT 400 400 400 380 1580 NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS
2 5115192 GARRIDO JULES EPERNAY PLIVOT 380 400 365 400 1545 1 GARRIDO JULES EPERNAY PLIVOT 400
3 5114359 MASSART CLEMENT ASGTT 342 380 380 342 1444 2 PARIS ANTOINE ASGTT 380
4 5114698 MONCHATRE JULES ORTT 328 337 342 328 1335 3 LONGIS JULES CCTT 365
5 5115038 VIGNOT HENNY CCTT 332 337 332 325 1326 4 PARIZET HUGO CCTT 352
6 5114959 POTRAT GABIN CHEPY 342 320 323 322 1307 5 MASSART CLEMENT ASGTT 342
7 5114897 FROMENT THIBAULT CCTT 325 322 321 322 1290 6 BENEDIC LUCAS FRIGNICOURT 337
8 5115274 LEGAIGNEUR VICTOR TOURS SUR MARNE 323 322 328 316 1289 7 DIDION THÉO CCTT 332
9 5114836 LE FORESTIER MALCOM CCTT 324 365 352 1041 8 MONCHATRE JULES ORTT 328
10 559209 CONSENTINO THOMAS GIVRY 332 323 318 973 9 NOËL TIMOTHÉE ASGTT 325
11 5115355 BUIATTI LOUIS COMPERTRIX 321 324 319 964 10 MALOULI SAMUEL ASGTT 324
12 5114865 LONGIS JULES CCTT 365 365 730 11 AMIMI DRISS ORTT 323
13 5115199 KRONENBERG GASPARD ASGTT 328 320 648 12 POTRAT GABIN CHEPY 322
14 5114827 FLORENTIN ANATOLE ORTT 352 352 13 VIGNOT HENNY CCTT 321

5115320 DEFRIZE NOÉ PTT REIMS 337 337 14 KRONENBERG GASPARD ASGTT 320
15 BUIATTI LOUIS COMPERTRIX 319
16 CONSENTINO THOMAS GIVRY 318
17 DUVAL SACHA ORTT 317

2012 18 LEGAIGNEUR VICTOR TOURS SUR MARNE 316

Classement général (au meilleur des 4 tours)
N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM CLUB TOUR1TOUR2TOUR3 TOUR4TOUR5TOTAL T5 2012

NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS
1 5114405 DUVAL SACHA ORTT 352 352 321 317 1342 1 NOËL MATHIAS ASGTT 300
2 5114805 DIDION THÉO CCTT 300 328 325 332 1285 2 HOUSSARD MAXIME FISMES 280
3 5115103 PARIZET HUGO CCTT 237 300 342 352 1231 3 DEQUIN TIMOTHÉ ORTT 265
4 5114905 CABALLERO ADRIANO CCTT 265 280 332 324 1201 4 BARTHELEMY NOLAN TOURS SUR MARNE 252
5 5114726 HOUSSARD MAXIME FISMES 242 265 265 280 1052 5 GODARD MARTIN CCTT 242
6 5114850 RIQUART ANTOINE CCTT 252 237 232 225 946 6 GILLET GUILLAUME GIVRY 237
7 5114753 GILLET GUILLAUME GIVRY 225 232 237 237 931 7 DENIS MATHIS CCTT 232
8 5114796 HENRIOT POTTIN AYMERIC AL CLOYES 222 228 228 228 906 8 HENRIOT POTTIN AYMERIC AL CLOYES 228
9 5114536 MALOULI SAMUEL ASGTT 265 300 324 889 9 RIQUART ANTOINE CCTT 225
10 5115362 GODARD MARTIN CCTT 232 242 242 716 10 224
11 5115211 MORIN-ARESTINO GABRIEL FISMES 232 223 455 11 223
12 5115141 PERINET JULES GIVRY 228 224 452 12 222
13 5115044 BONVALLET TRISTAN CCTT 221 221 13 221
14 5114721 MEZIAN MALIK ORTT 220 220 14

5114828 PONCELET AUGUSTIN ORTT

2013

Classement général du tableau (au meilleur des 4 tours)



LICENCE NOM PRENOM CLUB TOUR1TOUR2TOUR3 TOUR4TOUR5TOTAL T5 2013

1 5114732 AMIMI DRISS ORTT 252 280 337 325 1194
2 5115125 DENIS MATHIS CCTT 180 228 252 232 892 NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS
3 5115235 GUILLEMIN JONAH TAISSY 165 165 165 142 637 1 MARMONT MAEL CCTT 200
4 5113933 MARMONT MAEL CCTT 125 142 165 200 632 2 SOMUNJYAN JEAN-DAVID COMPERTRIX 180
5 5114953 BILLAUD ANDREW AL CLOYES 152 165 152 128 597 3 TILLIER CAMILLE GIVRY 165
6 5115212 DOMINGUES LÉON FISMES 132 137 142 132 543 4 FERNANDEZ MARTIN ORTT 152
7 5114558 PETRIACQ VICTOR VITRY 137 137 128 124 526 5 GUILLEMIN JONAH TAISSY 142
8 5114954 COLLOT AIMERIC CLOYES 128 132 132 125 517 6 RONDOT SASCHA CCTT 137

9 5115229 FERNANDEZ MARTIN ORTT 135 152 287 7 DOMINGUES LÉON FISMES 132
10 5114972 BERTRAND ELIOT CCTT 132 128 260 8 BILLAUD ANDREW AL CLOYES 128
11 5114810 VERZEAUX BLANC LOUIS ASGTT 125 123 248 9 COLLOT AIMERIC CLOYES 125
12 10 PETRIACQ VICTOR VITRY 124
13 11 VERZEAUX BLANC LOUIS ASGTT 123

12 122

2014+
Classement général (au meilleur des 4 tours) T5 2014 +

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM CLUB TOUR1TOUR2TOUR3 TOUR4TOUR5TOTAL

1 5114435 BENEDIC LUCAS FRIGNICOURT 200 242 300 337 1079 NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS
2 5114940 DEQUIN TIMOTHÉ ORTT 180 237 252 265 934 1 TOULON PAUL CHEPY 100
3 5114815 NOËL TIMOTHÉE ASGTT 100 200 280 325 905 2 NUZZO ANTOINE FISMES 80
4 5114817 NOËL MATHIAS ASGTT 42 100 200 300 642 3 BARCELO FLAVIEN CCTT 65
5 5114819 SOMUNJYAN JEAN-DAVID COMPERTRIX 80 165 152 180 577 4 MOUYOKOLO CAMERON ORTT 52
6 5115354 BARTHELEMY NOLAN TOURS SUR MARNE 65 80 180 252 577 5 GERARDOT CLÉMENT GIVRY 42
7 5114950 TILLIER CAMILLE GIVRY 65 52 100 165 382 6 37
8 5114851 RONDOT SASCHA CCTT 32 65 80 137 314 7 32
9 5115203 TOULON PAUL CHEPY 37 32 32 100 201 8 28
10 5114415 BARCELO FLAVIEN CCTT 28 28 52 65 173 9 25
11 5115056 GIOVANNI FABIO CHEPY 19 25 52 65 161 10 24
12 5115332 NUZZO ANTOINE FISMES 20 23 80 123 11 23
13 5115163 GERARDOT CLÉMENT GIVRY 22 24 28 42 116 12 22
14 5115291 GUILLOU MATHIS CCTT 20 24 25 42 111 13 20
15 5115190 DEPIERREUX AUGUSTE ORTT 28 37 37 102 14 19
16 5115220 MOUYOKOLO CAMERON ORTT 37 52 89 15 18

5115451 DROUOT SACHA CCTT 22 22 16 17

BALBUTOP FILLES

2012
LICENCE NOM PRENOM CLUB TOUR1TOUR2TOUR3 TOUR4TOUR5TOTAL T5 BALBU FILLES

1
2 5114528 DUBRUNQUEZ TESS PTT CHALONS 65 100 137 125 427



3 5114903 GIRY PAULINE CCTT 80 125 132 337 NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS
4 5114909 BLUM CLARA SC MESNIL 80 128 128 336 1 100
5 2 80
6 3 65

4 52
5 42

2013 6 37
7 32

1 5114097 MATHIEU BRESSION Clara ASGTT 100 180 128 165 573 8 28
2 5115000 PÉPIN CLÉMENCE CLOYES 100 125 124 121 470 9 25
3 5115184 FRANÇOIS MAÉLIE FISMES 80 123 125 124 452 10 24
4 5115111 ROUSSELOT CALY CCTT 65 65 100 119 349 11 23
5 5115105 TEILLET ELOUANNE CCTT 52 52 80 120 304
6

2014+
1 5114816 NOEL ISALINE ASGTT 32 65 118 215
2 5115293 BENMANSOUR LILIA CCTT 42 52 94
3 5115295 SZULZ EVA CCTT 37 42 79
4 5115450 CHAPRON COLINE CCTT 37 37
5 5115294 PRIETO LOLA CCTT 28 28 T5  MASTER

6 5115338 BARBOSA LILI CCTT 25 25
7 5115292 BONVALLET CANDICE CCTT 23 23 NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS

1 GOURCEROL LÉANE ORTT 200
MASTER 2 GUILLAUMET LÉA MOURMELON 180

3 MATHIEU BRESSION Clara ASGTT 165
Classement général (au meilleur des 4 tours) 4 GIOVANNI CELIA CHEPY 152
N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM CLUB TOUR1TOUR2TOUR3 TOUR4TOUR5TOTAL 5 GUILLAUMET MÉLINE MOURMELON 142

6 MARTINOT-COLMARTERIN CCTT 137
1 5112995 GOURCEROL LÉANE ORTT 200 200 180 200 780 7 FAES CLOTHILDE EPERNAY PLIVOT 132
2 5115004 GUILLAUMET LÉA MOURMELON 200 180 200 180 760 8 BLUM CLARA SC MESNIL 128
3 5113600 RAZZINI ZOE GIVRY 180 152 142 152 626 9 DUBRUNQUEZ TESS PTT CHALONS 125
4 5114958 GIOVANNI CELIA CHEPY 152 152 165 152 621 10 FRANÇOIS MAÉLIE FISMES 124
5 5115003 GUILLAUMET MÉLINE MOURMELON 142 165 142 142 591 11 BUFFET APOLLINE EPERNAY PLIVOT 123
6 5115227 MARTINOT-COLMART ERIN CCTT 137 124 132 137 530 12 OLIVIER MELODY CCTT 122
7 5115174 GUÉDON CHLOÉ MOURMELON 124 123 123 117 487 13 PÉPIN CLÉMENCE CLOYES 121
8 5115139 FAES CLOTHILDE EPERNAY PLIVOT 128 137 132 397 14 TEILLET ELOUANNE CCTT 120
9 5114947 OLIVIER MELODY CCTT 132 128 122 382 15 ROUSSELOT CALY CCTT 119
10 5114913 BUFFET APOLLINE EPERNAY PLIVOT 125 124 123 372 16 NOEL ISALINE ASGTT 118
11 5114960 ARNOULD LÉONIE ASCJ CHEPY 142 142 17 GUÉDON CHLOÉ MOURMELON 117





2011 2013
1 5115192 GARRIDO JULES EPERNAY PLIVOT 1 5113933 MARMONT MAEL CCTT

2 5114813 PARIS ANTOINE ASGTT 2 5114819 SOMUNJYAN JEAN-DAVID COMPERTRIX

3 5114865 LONGIS JULES CCTT 3 5114950 TILLIER CAMILLE GIVRY

4 5115103 PARIZET HUGO CCTT 4 5115229 FERNANDEZ MARTIN ORTT

5 5114359 MASSART CLEMENT ASGTT 5 5115235 GUILLEMIN JONAH TAISSY

6 5114435 BENEDIC LUCAS FRIGNICOURT 6 5114851 RONDOT SASCHA CCTT

7 5114805 DIDION THÉO CCTT 7 5115212 DOMINGUES LÉON FISMES

8 5114698 MONCHATRE JULES ORTT 8 5114953 BILLAUD ANDREW AL CLOYES

9 5114815 NOËL TIMOTHÉE ASGTT 9 5114954 COLLOT AIMERIC CLOYES

10 5114536 MALOULI SAMUEL ASGTT 10 5114558 PETRIACQ VICTOR VITRY

11 5114732 AMIMI DRISS ORTT 11 5114810 VERZEAUX BLANC LOUIS ASGTT

12 5114959 POTRAT GABIN CHEPY

13 5115038 VIGNOT HENNY CCTT

14 KRONENBERG GASPARD ASGTT 2012
15 5115355 BUIATTI LOUIS COMPERTRIX

16 559209 CONSENTINO THOMAS GIVRY 1 5114726 HOUSSARD MAXIME FISMES

17 5114405 DUVAL SACHA ORTT 2 5114850 RIQUART ANTOINE CCTT

18 5115274 LEGAIGNEUR VICTOR TOURS SUR MARNE 3 5114940 DEQUIN TIMOTHÉ ORTT

4 5114753 GILLET GUILLAUME GIVRY

5114836 LE FORESTIER ?? MALCOM CCTT 5 5114817 NOËL MATHIAS ASGTT

2014+ 6 5114796 HENRIOT POTTIN AYMERIC AL CLOYES

7 5115362 GODARD MARTIN CCTT

1 5115056 GIOVANNI FABIO CHEPY 8 5115211 MORIN-ARESTINO GABRIEL FISMES

2 5114415 BARCELO FLAVIEN CCTT 9 5115141 PERINET JULES GIVRY

3 5115203 TOULON PAUL CHEPY 10 5115044 BONVALLET ?? TRISTAN CCTT

4 5115190 DEPIERREUX AUGUSTE ORTT 11 5115125 DENIS MATHIS CCTT

5 5115163 GERARDOT CLÉMENT GIVRY 12 5115354 BARTHELEMY NOLAN TOURS SUR MARNE

6 5115332 NUZZO ANTOINE FISMES

7 5115220 MOUYOKOLO CAMERON ORTT

8 5115451 DROUOT SACHA CCTT



MASTER

1 5112995 GOURCEROL LÉANE ORTT

2 5115004 GUILLAUMET LÉA MOURMELON

3 5113600 RAZZINI ZOE GIVRY

4 5114958 GIOVANNI CELIA CHEPY

5 5114097 MATHIEU BRESSION Clara ASGTT

6 5115003 GUILLAUMET MÉLINE MOURMELON

7 5115227 MARTINOT-COLMARTERIN CCTT

8 5115174 GUÉDON CHLOÉ MOURMELON

9 5115139 FAES CLOTHILDE EPERNAY PLIVOT

10 5114947 OLIVIER MELODY CCTT

11 5114903 GIRY PAULINE CCTT

12 5114528 DUBRUNQUEZ TESS PTT CHALONS

13 5114909 BLUM CLARA SC MESNIL

14 5115000 PÉPIN CLÉMENCE CLOYES

15 5115184 FRANÇOIS MAÉLIE FISMES

16 5115111 ROUSSELOT CALY CCTT



17 5115105 TEILLET ELOUANNE CCTT

FILLES

1 5114816 NOEL ISALINE ASGTT

2 5115293 BENMANSOUR ?? LILIA CCTT

3 5115295 SZULZ ?? EVA CCTT

4 5115450 CHAPRON ?? COLINE CCTT

5 5115294 PRIETO ?? LOLA CCTT

6 5115338 BARBOSA ?? LILI CCTT

7 5115292 BONVALLET ?? CANDICE CCTT


